I¢Tervasseta
del Jesseps

VINO, BIRRA e ALTRO

VINO ROSSO

VINA ALCORTA 17
RIOJA / TEMPRANILLO

LEGARIS 27
RIBERA DEL DUERO / TINTO FINO

EL PISPA 22
MONTSANT /GARNACHA TINTA

VOL D’ANIMA 19
RIOJA / TEMPRANILLO
AIRESTRAMUNTANA 15
EMPORDA / GARNACHA e MERLOT

VINO BIANCO @
VOL D’ANIMA 19
COSTERS DEL SEGRE / CHARDONNAY,

XAREL.LO e ALBARINO

LEIRAS 27
RIAS BAIXAS / ALBARINO

CHARLA 17
RUEDA /VERDEJO

LA CISQUETA 15
TERRA ALTA / GARNACHA BLANCA

VINO ROSATO ﬁ
VINA POMAL 2

RIOJA / GARNACHA e VIURA

6,7

59

4,5

58

4,5

BIRRA
CORONITA

NUM. 1 IN MESSICO

ESTRELLA GALICIA

CHIARRA

1906 RED VINTAGE

DOPPIO BOCK

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0

CHIARRA 0% ALCOL

3,5

2,6

29

29

ESTRELLA GALICIA SENZA GLUTINE | 3,2

CHIARRA SENZA GLUTINE

1906 RISERVA SPECIALE

HELLES BOCK

BIRRA COLATA
CANA .

300 ml

BROCCA

500 ml

RADLER

BIRRA e LIMONE

CAVA
PRIMA VIDES

BRUT / MACABEO, XAREL-LO
PARELLADA

ANNA DE CODORNIU

BRUT NATURE / CHARDONNAY, MACABEO
XAEREL.LO e XAREL-LO

MISCELE LOCALI
SANGRIA

TINTO DEVERANO

3,7

29
4,8
3,6
a
) 4
19
|
24 6,5

145 | 39

145 3,9



